South Carolina Quarter Horse Association

Member Point Standings

Class Horse
105500 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES
SWEET ENTENTIONS
105700 AGED MARES
A LIL JOE N JUICE
GUNNERS YVOODOO
107400 YEARLING GELDINGS
RENDEZVOUS
107700 AGED GELDINGS
BIG MONEY ART
110919 JUNIOR RANCH TRAIL
DUN IT FOR GUNNER
110920 SENIOR RANCH TRAIL
XTRA WALK THIS WAY
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
A LIL JOE N JUICE
110949 LEVEL 1 RANCH TRAIL
ECLECTIC SNOW
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
A LIL JOE N JUICE
112004 L 1 HORSE NON PRO SHOWMANSHIP
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
BIG MONEY ART
BCK DECKS BLUE BOY
SHEZ GOT HOT LEGGS
114100 JUNIOR CUTTING
STUNNING MARIE
114200 SENIOR CUTTING
HIGH CATTIN GINI
IM COUNTIN STARS
116000 WORKING COW HORSE
A LIL JOE N JUICE
ECLECTIC SNOW
PS PIPE DREAMZ
117000 WORKING WESTERN RAIL
THRU PEARLY GATES
WALLA ROOSTA CHIC
GUNNA GET PAID
DUN IT FOR GUNNER
A LIL JOE N JUICE
GOTTA BIG STAR
KISS ME DIRTY

Saturday, April 19, 2025

Member

THE GINSBERG FAMILY LIVING T

MEGAN STROUD
OLIVIA GARVIN

JERRY SNIDER

JANET MENETRIER

KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM

TERRY GARRETT
SUE FISHER
JERRY FULLER
MEGAN STROUD

KIM SMITH
SUE FISHER
MEGAN STROUD

SUE FISHER

JANET MENETRIER
CHRISTOPHER BANKS
ABBIGAIL BAUMGARDNER

PAUL MONROE BARGER I

PAUL MONROE BARGER I
ALFRED M SHIVER

MEGAN STROUD
KIM SMITH
KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM

JULIE KENNEDY

JOAN M STATES
KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM
KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM
MEGAN STROUD

BLAIR CUMMINGS

JERRY SNIDER

Pts

17

12
10

15
13

14

10

17
12

34
18
16
16
13
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South Carolina Quarter Horse Association

Member Point Standings

Class

Horse

EVES COCKTAIL
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY
ECLECTIC SNOW

134000 REINING

A LIL JOE N JUICE
ICE IN HIS VEINS
VINTAGE TOKYO

138200 SENIOR TRAIL

140004 L1 HORSE NON PRO HORSEMANSHIP

142004 WESTERN PLEASURE-LEVEL 1-GREEN

142200 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

CERTAIN IM INVITED

DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY

VS BEST OF BLUE

CERTAIN IM INVITED

143004 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
THRU PEARLY GATES
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY
A LIL JOE N JUICE

RUF LIL SPARK

WALLA ROOSTA CHIC
ECLECTIC SNOW

143100 JUNIOR RANCH RIDING

PALE FACE JUICE
DUN IT FOR GUNNER
HK PLAY IT AGAIN
KISS ME DIRTY

143200 SENIOR RANCH RIDING

144004 HUNTER UN SADDLE - LEVEL 1-GREEN

DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY
XTRA WALK THIS WAY
GOTTA BIG STAR

A LIL JOE N JUICE

EVES COCKTAIL

HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME
GUNNA GET PAID

HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
MECOM A BOONSMAL

BEST DETAIL
KISSIN THESE IRONS
FS RUGGED INVESTMENT

Saturday, April 19, 2025

Member

LYNSEY BULLINGTON
ALEXIS DAUGIRD
KIM SMITH

MEGAN STROUD
PAIGE KENNEDY FORREST
KAYLEE RAYE HOOK

JOANNE KARPINSKI

ALEXIS DAUGIRD

BLAIR CUMMINGS

JOANNE KARPINSKI

SUE FISHER
JULIE KENNEDY
ALEXIS DAUGIRD
MEGAN STROUD
ANJA KUHLMANN
JOAN M STATES
KIM SMITH

KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM
KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM
EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK
JERRY SNIDER

ALEXIS DAUGIRD

TERRY GARRETT

BLAIR CUMMINGS

MEGAN STROUD

LYNSEY BULLINGTON
KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM
KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM
SUE FISHER

EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK

DONNA C ISGETT
SAVANNA COLEMAN ROGERS
CAROL BROOKS

Pts

10

47
36
35
18

33
15

32
30
22
21
16
15
14

17
11
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South Carolina Quarter Horse Association

Member Point Standings

Class Horse

144100 JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

VS GOODSTRIDE

152004 L1 HORSE NON PRO HUNT SEAT EQ

DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY

173000 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

ICE IN HIS VEINS

175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY

177000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

CERTAIN IM INVITED
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
GUNS BLAZING
THE LADIES LOVE ME
THRU PEARLY GATES
MECOM A BOONSMAL

205400 AM YEARLING MARES
VONDA REY

205700 AM AGED MARES
CHEX OUT MY FACE

207400 AM YEARLING GELDINGS
RENDEZVOUS
RENDEZVOUS

207700 AM AGED GELDINGS
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO
BIG MONEY ART

210900 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL
HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
A FANCY SCOTCH
DREAM ON JERRY
BUDDYS GUN SMOKE
MECOM A BOONSMAL
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
PEPTOS CHICABOON CD

210929 LEVEL 1 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL

HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
ECLECTIC SNOW

XTRA WALK THIS WAY
ILF LOCKEDN LOADED
MECOM A BOONSMAL

212000 AM SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Saturday, April 19, 2025

Member

JO ELLEN COLEMAN

ALEXIS DAUGIRD

PAIGE KENNEDY FORREST

SUE FISHER
ALEXIS DAUGIRD

JOANNE KARPINSKI

JERRY FULLER

HANNAH ANDERSON
SUZANNE MALOUFF

JULIE KENNEDY

EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK

VICTORIA GARVIN

MOLLYE STEWART

JERRY SNIDER
SHELLY B SNIDER

ABBEY S TURNER
JANET MENETRIER

KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM
KATHERINE THOMPSON
SUZANNE COUCH
KATHERINE THOMPSON
VICTORIA GARVIN

EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK
SUE FISHER

VICTORIA GARVIN

SUE FISHER

KIM SMITH

TERRY GARRETT

BILL WETHERALL

EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK

Pts

21
16
11

44
38
36
25
20
12
12

26
20
10
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South Carolina Quarter Horse Association
Member Point Standings

Class Horse Member Pts

DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 16
GIMMETHREESTEPS AVA EILEEN WOODY 12
SHEZ GOT HOT LEGGS ABBIGAIL BAUMGARDNER 8
212002 AM SHOWMANSHIP- LEVEL 1-NOVICE
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 32
THE LINE STARTS HERE JESSICA GROOME 21
INVITEMETOBE RADICAL NICOLETTE OCCHIFINTO 18
THE LINE STARTS HERE NETTIE OLSEN
SHEZ GOT HOT LEGGS ABBIGAIL BAUMGARDNER
BIG MONEY ART JANET MENETRIER
212800 SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR SUE FISHER 6
214000 AM CUTTING
PTR TROJAN SYDNIE DRIESENGA 22
GG CATTIE REY ADAM LEE ABERNETHY 18
PATTITHENAPUDDYCAT BRAD LAYER 12
PLAY EMMY LOU THOMAS HUNT 10
217009 AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL KATHERINE THOMPSON 34
HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM 29
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 19
A FANCY SCOTCH SUZANNE COUCH 13
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR SUE FISHER
BUDDYS GUN SMOKE VICTORIA GARVIN
219000 AMATEUR WORKING COW HORSE BOX
GUNS BLAZING HANNAH ANDERSON 23
SHINNERS NIFTY FIFTY ANNA GINN 15
BUDDYS GUN SMOKE VICTORIA GARVIN 12
PEPTOS CHICABOON CD VICTORIA GARVIN 3
234000 AM REINING
BUDDYS GUN SMOKE VICTORIA GARVIN 27
CHEX OUT MY FACE MOLLYE STEWART
MECOM A BOONSMAL EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK
234002 AM REINING - LEVEL 1- NOVICE
SHINNERS NIFTY FIFTY ANNA GINN 11
MECOM A BOONSMAL EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK 10
GUNS BLAZING HANNAH ANDERSON
CHEX OUT MY FACE MOLLYE STEWART
238002 AM TRAIL - LEVEL 1-NOVICE
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO ABBEY S TURNER 2
238102 AMAT WALKTROT TRAIL LEVEL 1
THE LADIES LOVE ME SUZANNE MALOUFF 2
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South Carolina Quarter Horse Association
Member Point Standings

Class Horse Member Pts

238800 SELECT TRAIL

CERTAIN IM INVITED JOANNE KARPINSKI
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO ABBEY S TURNER
240000 AM WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 11
GIMMETHREESTEPS AVA EILEEN WOODY 5
240002 AM WEST HORSEMANSHIP- LEVEL 1-NOVICE
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 18
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO ABBEY S TURNER
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR SUE FISHER
GIMMETHREESTEPS AVA EILEEN WOODY
240102 AM WALKTROT HORSEMAN-LEVEL 1-NOVICE
THE LADIES LOVE ME SUZANNE MALOUFF 4
240800 SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
CERTAIN IM INVITED JOANNE KARPINSKI 15
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR SUE FISHER
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO ABBEY S TURNER
242102 WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE L1
THE LADIES LOVE ME SUZANNE MALOUFF
SHEZLAIDBACKANDLAZY ANN G ISENHOUR
242800 SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
THE TOWN BLUEZY NETTIE OLSEN 12
CERTAIN IM INVITED JOANNE KARPINSKI 10
243000 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL KATHERINE THOMPSON 34
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 32
HK PLAY IT AGAIN EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK 18
HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME KIMBERLY L BRITTENHAM 18
DREAM ON JERRY KATHERINE THOMPSON 16
XTRA WALK THIS WAY TERRY GARRETT 12
A FANCY SCOTCH SUZANNE COUCH 9
MY DREAM CHIC SARAH DORNAN STANSCHEIT 7
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR SUE FISHER 4
BUDDYS GUN SMOKE VICTORIA GARVIN 2
243002 AMAT RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 -NOVICE
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 36
ILF LOCKEDN LOADED BILL WETHERALL 24
GUNS BLAZING HANNAH ANDERSON 24
A FANCY SCOTCH SUZANNE COUCH 16
OSO SOPHISTICATED JAMES HOLLIDAY 13
RUF LIL SPARK ANJA KUHLMANN 13
MY DREAM CHIC SARAH DORNAN STANSCHEIT 10
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South Carolina Quarter Horse Association
Member Point Standings

Class Horse Member Pts

MECOM A BOONSMAL NICHOLAS B JOYNER
CHEX OUT MY FACE MOLLYE STEWART
GPB ALWAYSCROWNROYAL FARLEY WICKRE
244000 AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
GIMMETHREESTEPS AVA EILEEN WOODY 11
KISSIN THESE IRONS SAVANNA COLEMAN ROGERS 2
244002 AM HUNTER UND SADDLE- LEVEL 1-NOVICE
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO ABBEY S TURNER 20
KISSIN THESE IRONS SAVANNA COLEMAN ROGERS 16
GIMMETHREESTEPS AVA EILEEN WOODY 15
INVITEMETOBE RADICAL NICOLETTE OCCHIFINTO 12
TAYLOR MADE PINE KARSEN TITUS 7
244102 L1 AMAT WALK TROT HUS
SHEZ GOT HOT LEGGS ABBIGAIL BAUMGARDNER 3
244800 SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO ABBEY S TURNER
TAYLOR MADE PINE KARSEN TITUS
252000 AM HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 17
GIMMETHREESTEPS AVA EILEEN WOODY
INVITEMETOBE RADICAL NICOLETTE OCCHIFINTO
252002 AM HUNT SEAT EQ - LEVEL 1- NOVICE
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 15
GIMMETHREESTEPS AVA EILEEN WOODY 11
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO ABBEY S TURNER 10
INVITEMETOBE RADICAL NICOLETTE OCCHIFINTO 4
252102 AM WALKTROT HS EQ- LEVEL 1-NOVICE
SHEZ GOT HOT LEGGS ABBIGAIL BAUMGARDNER 2
252800 SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO ABBEY S TURNER 4
275000 AM PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
DUNIT THE MAGNUM WAY ALEXIS DAUGIRD 24
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR SUE FISHER 22
SHEZ GOT HOT LEGGS ABBIGAIL BAUMGARDNER 4
277000 AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL KATHERINE THOMPSON 20
GIMMETHREESTEPS AVA EILEEN WOODY 14
THE LADIES LOVE ME SUZANNE MALOUFF
MECOM A BOONSMAL EMILIE JACKSON HARDWICK
GUNS BLAZING HANNAH ANDERSON
405400 YTH YEARLING MARES
VONDA REY OLIVIA GARVIN 4
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South Carolina Quarter Horse Association

Member Point Standings

Class Horse
405600 YTH THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES
PEPTOS CHICABOON CD
405700 YTH AGED MARES
HEARD U LOUD N CLEAR
A LIL JOE N JUICE
407700 YTH AGED GELDINGS
BCK DECKS BLUE BOY
410900 YOUTH RANCH TRAIL
MISTER WHIZ IT
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
A LIL JOE N JUICE
HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME
MECOM A BOONSMAL
EVES COCKTAIL
PL VINTAGE BENZ
GUNNERS YVOODOO
PEPTOS CHICABOON CD
410929 LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH TRAIL
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
A LIL JOE N JUICE
MISTER WHIZ IT
EVES COCKTAIL
MECOM A BOONSMAL
412000 YTH SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
BCK SKYS ARE FINE
PEPTOS CHICABOON CD
412002 YTH SHOWMANSHIP- LEVEL 1-NOVICE
BCK DECKS BLUE BOY
414000 YTH CUTTING
GUNNERS YVOODOO
416000 YTH WORKING COW HORSE
GUNNERS VOODOO
PEPTOS CHICABOON CD
BUDDYS GUN SMOKE
417000 YTH WORKING COW HORSE BOXING
A LIL JOE N JUICE
417009 YOUTH WORKING WESTERN RAIL
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
PL VINTAGE BENZ
A LIL JOE N JUICE
EVES COCKTAIL
CHIC CHESTERTON

Saturday, April 19, 2025

Member

OLIVIA GARVIN

DYLAN C BANKS
MEGAN STROUD

GABRIELLA BANKS

KAYLEE O'NEAL

SADIE THOMPSON

MEGAN STROUD

HENLEE BRITTENHAM
MARGARET ELIZABETH COLLINS
MARY ELLA BULLINGTON
HENLEE BRITTENHAM

OLIVIA GARVIN

OLIVIA GARVIN

SADIE THOMPSON

MEGAN STROUD

KAYLEE O'NEAL

MARY ELLA BULLINGTON
MARGARET ELIZABETH COLLINS

KATIE MAE GREEN
OLIVIA GARVIN

GABRIELLA BANKS

OLIVIA GARVIN

OLIVIA GARVIN
OLIVIA GARVIN
OLIVIA GARVIN

MEGAN STROUD

SADIE THOMPSON
HENLEE BRITTENHAM
MEGAN STROUD

MARY ELLA BULLINGTON
KATIE MAE GREEN

Pts

16

37
36
27
21
13
10

36
13
10

41
39
29
28
19
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South Carolina Quarter Horse Association

Member Point Standings

Class Horse

MISTER WHIZ IT

MECOM A BOONSMAL

DON'T CAPTURE ME

PEPTOS CHICABOON CD
434000 YTH REINING

GUNNERS VOODOO

VINTAGE TOKYO

PL VINTAGE BENZ

PEPTOS CHICABOON CD

434002 YTH REINING- LEVEL 1-NOVICE

VINTAGE TOKYO
A LIL JOE N JUICE

440000 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

MECOM A BOONSMAL

Member

KAYLEE O'NEAL

MARGARET ELIZABETH COLLINS
GABRIELA E VAGNER

OLIVIA GARVIN

OLIVIA GARVIN
KAYLEE RAYE HOOK
HENLEE BRITTENHAM
OLIVIA GARVIN

KAYLEE RAYE HOOK
MEGAN STROUD

MARGARET ELIZABETH COLLINS

442002 YTH WEST PLEASURE- LEVEL 1-NOVICE

RIP ROARIN GOOD
443000 YOUTH RANCH RIDING
GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
PL VINTAGE BENZ
A LIL JOE N JUICE
HAVA COCKTAIL ON ME
CHIC CHESTERTON
MISTER WHIZ IT
VINTAGE TOKYO
EVES COCKTAIL
MECOM A BOONSMAL

443002 L1-YOUTH RANCH RIDING

GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
MISTER WHIZ IT

A LIL JOE N JUICE
MECOM A BOONSMAL
VINTAGE TOKYO
DON'T CAPTURE ME

475000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

GUNNERS VOODOO

BROCK GROOME

SADIE THOMPSON

HENLEE BRITTENHAM

MEGAN STROUD

HENLEE BRITTENHAM

KATIE MAE GREEN

KAYLEE O'NEAL

KAYLEE RAYE HOOK

MARY ELLA BULLINGTON
MARGARET ELIZABETH COLLINS

SADIE THOMPSON

KAYLEE O'NEAL

MEGAN STROUD

MARGARET ELIZABETH COLLINS
KAYLEE RAYE HOOK

GABRIELA E VAGNER

OLIVIA GARVIN

477000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

GOTTA NIFTY PISTOL
MECOM A BOONSMAL
MISTER WHIZ IT

Saturday, April 19, 2025

SADIE THOMPSON
MARGARET ELIZABETH COLLINS
KAYLEE O'NEAL

Pts
18

14
13

14

47
30
27
19
15
15
12
11

43
39
22

18
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